Pfiloha 4.4 Zastavkové jizdni fady typu CSAD - Linka 4

4 Fresy=cy
| Plati od: 14.5.2015
Tarifni 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15
pasmo | % R R R R R R R
IDOBESICE, SNOP 1| 6:10 8:10 10:10 11:30 14:10 16:30 17:50 22:10
Cizovska 1| 6:12 8:12 10:12 11:32 14:12 16:32 17:52 22:12
|Purkratice, Primyslova 1| 6:14 8:14 10:14 11:34 14:14 16:34 17:54 22:14
Na Kuchyrice 1| 6:16 8:16 10:16 11:36 14:16 16:36 17:56 22:16
Topélecka 1| 6:19 8:19 10:19 11:39 14:19 16:39 17:59 22:19
Sidlisté Porty¢ 1| 6:20 8:20 10:20 11:40 14:20 16:40 18:00 22:20
Dvorakova 1| 6:22 8:22 10:22 11:42 14:22 16:42 18:02 22:22
Dvorakova 1| 6:23 8:23 10:23 11:43 14:23 16:43 18:03 22:23
Celakovského 1| 6:24 8:24 10:24 11:44 14:24 16:44 18:04 22:24
Burketova 1 6:25 8:25 10:25 11:45 14:25 16:45 18:05 22:25
\Vaclavské namésti 1| 6:26 8:26 10:26 11:46 14:26 16:46 18:06 22:26
Burketova 1| 6:27 8:27 10:27 11:47 14:27 16:47 18:07 22:27
Sramk(iv most 1| 6:29 8:29 10:29 11:49 14:29 16:49 18:09 22:29
Svantlova 1| 6:31 8:31 10:31 11:51 14:31 16:51 18:11 22:31
Nadrazni 1] 6:33 8:33 10:33 11:53 14:33 16:53 18:13 22:33
|U Autobusového nadrazi 1| 6:34 8:34 10:34 11:54 14:34 16:54 18:14 22:34
NADRAZI CD 1v 6:36 8:36 10:36 11:56 14:36 16:56 18:16 22:36

R jede v pracovnich dnech

Soft. CHAPS spol. s r.o.

Graf.

Chron.:

Zast.:
Sabl.:

T1
1

9039/1
DP|B5L|9



4

| Plati od: 14.5.2015

Tar:_ini 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15

pasnho X R R R R R R R

IDOBESICE, SNOP 1| 6:10 8:10 10:10 11:30 14:10 16:30 17:50 22:10
ICizovska 1] 6:12 8:12 10:12 11:32 14:12 16:32 17:52 22:12
Purkratice, Primyslova 1| 6:14 8:14 10:14 11:34 14:14 16:34 17:54 22:14
Na Kuchyrice 1| 6:16 8:16 10:16 11:36 14:16 16:36 17:56 22:16
Topélecka 1| 6:19 8:19 10:19 11:39 14:19 16:39 17:59 22:19
Sidlisté Porty¢ 1| 6:20 8:20 10:20 11:40 14:20 16:40 18:00 22:20
Dvorakova 1| 6:22 8:22 10:22 11:42 14:22 16:42 18:02 22:22
Dvorakova 1| 6:23 8:23 10:23 11:43 14:23 16:43 18:03 22:23
Celakovského 1| 6:24 8:24 10:24 11:44 14:24 16:44 18:04 22:24
Burketova 1] 6:25 8:25 10:25 11:45 14:25 16:45 18:05 22:25
Vaclavské nameésti 1] 6:26 8:26 10:26 11:46 14:26 16:46 18:06 22:26
Burketova 1| 6:27 8:27 10:27 11:47 14:27 16:47 18:07 22:27
Sramk(v most 1] 6:29 8:29 10:29 11:49 14:29 16:49 18:09 22:29
Svantlova 1] 6:31 8:31 10:31 11:51 14:31 16:51 18:11 22:31
Nadrazni 1] 6:33 8:33 10:33 11:53 14:33 16:53 18:13 22:33
|U Autobusového nadrazi 1| 6:34 8:34 10:34 11:54 14:34 16:54 18:14 22:34
NADRAZi CD 14 6:36 8:36 10:36 11:56 14:36 16:56 18:16 22:36

R jede v pracovnich dnech

Soft. CHAPS spol. s r.o.

Graf.

Chron.:

Zast.:
Sabl.:

T1
1

9038/1
DP|B5L|9



4

| Plati od: 14.5.2015

Tariim 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15

pasmo % R R R R R R R

DOBESICE, SNOP 1| 6:10 8:10 10:10 11:30 14:10 16:30 17:50 22:10
Cizovska 1| 6:12 8:12 10:12 11:32 14:12 16:32 17:52 22:12
IPurkratice, Priimyslova 1] 6:14 8:14 10:14 11:34 14:14 16:34 17:54 22:14
INa Kuchyrice 1| 6:16 8:16 10:16 11:36 14:16 16:36 17:56 22:16
Topélecka 1| 6:19 8:19 10:19 11:39 14:19 16:39 17:59 22:19
Sidlisté Porty¢ 1| 6:20 8:20 10:20 11:40 14:20 16:40 18:00 22:20
Dvorakova 1| 6:22 8:22 10:22 11:42 14:22 16:42 18:02 22:22
Dvorakova 1| 6:23 8:23 10:23 11:43 14:23 16:43 18:03 22:23
Celakovského 1| 6:24 8:24 10:24 11:44 14:24 16:44 18:04 22:24
Burketova 1| 6:25 8:25 10:25 11:45 14:25 16:45 18:05 22:25
Vaclavské nameésti 1] 6:26 8:26 10:26 11:46 14:26 16:46 18:06 22:26
Burketova 1| 6:27 8:27 10:27 11:47 14:27 16:47 18:07 22:27
Sramk(v most 1] 6:29 8:29 10:29 11:49 14:29 16:49 18:09 22:29
Svantlova 1] 6:31 8:31 10:31 11:51 14:31 16:51 18:11 22:31
Nadrazni 1] 6:33 8:33 10:33 11:53 14:33 16:53 18:13 22:33
|U Autobusového nadrazi 1| 6:34 8:34 10:34 11:54 14:34 16:54 18:14 22:34
NADRAZi CD 14 6:36 8:36 10:36 11:56 14:36 16:56 18:16 22:36

R jede v pracovnich dnech

Soft. CHAPS spol. s r.o.

Graf.

Chron.:

Zast.:
Sabl.:

T1
1

9037/1
DP|B5L|9



4

| Plati od: 14.5.2015

Tar:im 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15

pasnho X R R R R R R R

DOBESICE, SNOP 1| 6:10 8:10 10:10 11:30 14:10 16:30 17:50 22:10
Cizovska 1| 6:12 8:12 10:12 11:32 14:12 16:32 17:52 22:12
Purkratice, Priimyslova 1] 6:14 8:14 10:14 11:34 14:14 16:34 17:54 22:14
INa Kuchynice 1] 6:16 8:16 10:16 11:36 14:16 16:36 17:56 22:16
Topélecka 1| 6:19 8:19 10:19 11:39 14:19 16:39 17:59 22:19
Sidlisté Porty¢ 1| 6:20 8:20 10:20 11:40 14:20 16:40 18:00 22:20
Dvorakova 1| 6:22 8:22 10:22 11:42 14:22 16:42 18:02 22:22
Dvorakova 1| 6:23 8:23 10:23 11:43 14:23 16:43 18:03 22:23
Celakovského 1| 6:24 8:24 10:24 11:44 14:24 16:44 18:04 22:24
Burketova 1] 6:25 8:25 10:25 11:45 14:25 16:45 18:05 22:25
Vaclavské nameésti 1] 6:26 8:26 10:26 11:46 14:26 16:46 18:06 22:26
Burketova 1| 6:27 8:27 10:27 11:47 14:27 16:47 18:07 22:27
Sramk(v most 1] 6:29 8:29 10:29 11:49 14:29 16:49 18:09 22:29
Svantlova 1] 6:31 8:31 10:31 11:51 14:31 16:51 18:11 22:31
Nadrazni 1] 6:33 8:33 10:33 11:53 14:33 16:53 18:13 22:33
|U Autobusového nadrazi 1| 6:34 8:34 10:34 11:54 14:34 16:54 18:14 22:34
NADRAZi CD 14 6:36 8:36 10:36 11:56 14:36 16:56 18:16 22:36

R jede v pracovnich dnech

Soft. CHAPS spol. s r.o.

Graf.

Chron.:

Zast.:
Sabl.:

T1
1

9036/1
DP|B5L|9



4

| Plati od: 14.5.2015

Tar:_im 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15

pasnho X R R R R R R R

DOBESICE, SNOP 1| 6:10 8:10 10:10 11:30 14:10 16:30 17:50 22:10
Cizovska 1| 6:12 8:12 10:12 11:32 14:12 16:32 17:52 22:12
Purkratice, Priimyslova 1| 6:14 8:14 10:14 11:34 14:14 16:34 17:54 22:14
Na Kuchyrice 1| 6:16 8:16 10:16 11:36 14:16 16:36 17:56 22:16
Topélecka 1] 6:19 8:19 10:19 11:39 14:19 16:39 17:59 22:19
Sidlisté Porty¢ 1| 6:20 8:20 10:20 11:40 14:20 16:40 18:00 22:20
Dvorakova 1| 6:22 8:22 10:22 11:42 14:22 16:42 18:02 22:22
Dvorakova 1| 6:23 8:23 10:23 11:43 14:23 16:43 18:03 22:23
Celakovského 1| 6:24 8:24 10:24 11:44 14:24 16:44 18:04 22:24
Burketova 1] 6:25 8:25 10:25 11:45 14:25 16:45 18:05 22:25
Vaclavské nameésti 1] 6:26 8:26 10:26 11:46 14:26 16:46 18:06 22:26
Burketova 1| 6:27 8:27 10:27 11:47 14:27 16:47 18:07 22:27
Sramk(v most 1] 6:29 8:29 10:29 11:49 14:29 16:49 18:09 22:29
Svantlova 1] 6:31 8:31 10:31 11:51 14:31 16:51 18:11 22:31
Nadrazni 1] 6:33 8:33 10:33 11:53 14:33 16:53 18:13 22:33
U Autobusového nadrazi 1| 6:34 8:34 10:34 11:54 14:34 16:54 18:14 22:34
NADRAZi CD 14 6:36 8:36 10:36 11:56 14:36 16:56 18:16 22:36

R jede v pracovnich dnech

Soft. CHAPS spol. s r.o.

Graf.

Chron.:

Zast.:
Sabl.:

T1
1

9035/1
DP|B5L|9



4

| Plati od: 14.5.2015

Tar:_im 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15

pasnho X R R R R R R R

DOBESICE, SNOP 1| 6:10 8:10 10:10 11:30 14:10 16:30 17:50 22:10
Cizovska 1| 6:12 8:12 10:12 11:32 14:12 16:32 17:52 22:12
Purkratice, Priimyslova 1| 6:14 8:14 10:14 11:34 14:14 16:34 17:54 22:14
Na Kuchyrice 1| 6:16 8:16 10:16 11:36 14:16 16:36 17:56 22:16
Topélecka 1| 6:19 8:19 10:19 11:39 14:19 16:39 17:59 22:19
Sidlisté Portyc 1| 6:20 8:20 10:20 11:40 14:20 16:40 18:00 22:20
Dvorakova 1| 6:22 8:22 10:22 11:42 14:22 16:42 18:02 22:22
Dvorakova 1| 6:23 8:23 10:23 11:43 14:23 16:43 18:03 22:23
Celakovského 1| 6:24 8:24 10:24 11:44 14:24 16:44 18:04 22:24
Burketova 1] 6:25 8:25 10:25 11:45 14:25 16:45 18:05 22:25
Vaclavské nameésti 1] 6:26 8:26 10:26 11:46 14:26 16:46 18:06 22:26
Burketova 1| 6:27 8:27 10:27 11:47 14:27 16:47 18:07 22:27
Sramk(v most 1] 6:29 8:29 10:29 11:49 14:29 16:49 18:09 22:29
Svantlova 1] 6:31 8:31 10:31 11:51 14:31 16:51 18:11 22:31
Nadrazni 1] 6:33 8:33 10:33 11:53 14:33 16:53 18:13 22:33
U Autobusového nadrazi 1| 6:34 8:34 10:34 11:54 14:34 16:54 18:14 22:34
NADRAZi CD 14 6:36 8:36 10:36 11:56 14:36 16:56 18:16 22:36

R jede v pracovnich dnech

Soft. CHAPS spol. s r.o.

Graf.

Chron.:

Zast.:
Sabl.:

T1
1

9034/1
DP|B5L|9



4

| Plati od: 14.5.2015

Tar:_ini 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15

pasnho X R R R R R R R

DOBESICE, SNOP 1| 6:10 8:10 10:10 11:30 14:10 16:30 17:50 22:10
Cizovska 1| 6:12 8:12 10:12 11:32 14:12 16:32 17:52 22:12
Purkratice, Priimyslova 1| 6:14 8:14 10:14 11:34 14:14 16:34 17:54 22:14
Na Kuchyrice 1| 6:16 8:16 10:16 11:36 14:16 16:36 17:56 22:16
Topélecka 1| 6:19 8:19 10:19 11:39 14:19 16:39 17:59 22:19
Sidlisté Porty¢ 1| 6:20 8:20 10:20 11:40 14:20 16:40 18:00 22:20
JDvorakova 1] 6:22 8:22 10:22 11:42 14:22 16:42 18:02 22:22
IDvoiakova 1| 6:23 8:23 10:23 11:43 14:23 16:43 18:03 22:23
Celakovského 1| 6:24 8:24 10:24 11:44 14:24 16:44 18:04 22:24
Burketova 1] 6:25 8:25 10:25 11:45 14:25 16:45 18:05 22:25
Vaclavské nameésti 1] 6:26 8:26 10:26 11:46 14:26 16:46 18:06 22:26
Burketova 1| 6:27 8:27 10:27 11:47 14:27 16:47 18:07 22:27
Sramk(v most 1] 6:29 8:29 10:29 11:49 14:29 16:49 18:09 22:29
Svantlova 1] 6:31 8:31 10:31 11:51 14:31 16:51 18:11 22:31
Nadrazni 1] 6:33 8:33 10:33 11:53 14:33 16:53 18:13 22:33
U Autobusového nadrazi 1| 6:34 8:34 10:34 11:54 14:34 16:54 18:14 22:34
NADRAZi CD 14 6:36 8:36 10:36 11:56 14:36 16:56 18:16 22:36

R jede v pracovnich dnech

Soft. CHAPS spol. s r.o.

Graf.

Chron.:

Zast.:
Sabl.:

T1
1

9010/3
DP|B5L|9



4

| Plati od: 14.5.2015

Tar:_ini 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15

pasnho X R R R R R R R

DOBESICE, SNOP 1| 6:10 8:10 10:10 11:30 14:10 16:30 17:50 22:10
Cizovska 1| 6:12 8:12 10:12 11:32 14:12 16:32 17:52 22:12
Purkratice, Priimyslova 1| 6:14 8:14 10:14 11:34 14:14 16:34 17:54 22:14
Na Kuchyrice 1| 6:16 8:16 10:16 11:36 14:16 16:36 17:56 22:16
Topélecka 1| 6:19 8:19 10:19 11:39 14:19 16:39 17:59 22:19
Sidlisté Porty¢ 1| 6:20 8:20 10:20 11:40 14:20 16:40 18:00 22:20
IDvoiakova 1| 6:22 8:22 10:22 11:42 14:22 16:42 18:02 22:22
IDvoiakova 1| 6:23 8:23 10:23 11:43 14:23 16:43 18:03 22:23
Celakovského 1| 6:24 8:24 10:24 11:44 14:24 16:44 18:04 22:24
Burketova 1] 6:25 8:25 10:25 11:45 14:25 16:45 18:05 22:25
Vaclavské nameésti 1] 6:26 8:26 10:26 11:46 14:26 16:46 18:06 22:26
Burketova 1| 6:27 8:27 10:27 11:47 14:27 16:47 18:07 22:27
Sramk(v most 1] 6:29 8:29 10:29 11:49 14:29 16:49 18:09 22:29
Svantlova 1] 6:31 8:31 10:31 11:51 14:31 16:51 18:11 22:31
Nadrazni 1] 6:33 8:33 10:33 11:53 14:33 16:53 18:13 22:33
U Autobusového nadrazi 1| 6:34 8:34 10:34 11:54 14:34 16:54 18:14 22:34
NADRAZi CD 14 6:36 8:36 10:36 11:56 14:36 16:56 18:16 22:36

R jede v pracovnich dnech

Soft. CHAPS spol. s r.o.

Graf.

Chron.:

Zast.:
Sabl.:

T1
1

9010/2
DP|B5L|9



4

| Plati od: 14.5.2015

Tar:inl 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15

pasnho X R R R R R R R

DOBESICE, SNOP 1| 6:10 8:10 10:10 11:30 14:10 16:30 17:50 22:10
Cizovska 1| 6:12 8:12 10:12 11:32 14:12 16:32 17:52 22:12
Purkratice, Priimyslova 1| 6:14 8:14 10:14 11:34 14:14 16:34 17:54 22:14
Na Kuchyrice 1| 6:16 8:16 10:16 11:36 14:16 16:36 17:56 22:16
Topélecka 1| 6:19 8:19 10:19 11:39 14:19 16:39 17:59 22:19
Sidlisté Porty¢ 1| 6:20 8:20 10:20 11:40 14:20 16:40 18:00 22:20
Dvorakova 1| 6:22 8:22 10:22 11:42 14:22 16:42 18:02 22:22
Dvorakova 1| 6:23 8:23 10:23 11:43 14:23 16:43 18:03 22:23
Celakovského 1| 6:24 8:24 10:24 11:44 14:24 16:44 18:04 22:24
Burketova 1] 6:25 8:25 10:25 11:45 14:25 16:45 18:05 22:25
Vaclavské nameésti 1] 6:26 8:26 10:26 11:46 14:26 16:46 18:06 22:26
Burketova 1| 6:27 8:27 10:27 11:47 14:27 16:47 18:07 22:27
Sramk(v most 1] 6:29 8:29 10:29 11:49 14:29 16:49 18:09 22:29
Svantlova 1] 6:31 8:31 10:31 11:51 14:31 16:51 18:11 22:31
Nadrazni 1] 6:33 8:33 10:33 11:53 14:33 16:53 18:13 22:33
U Autobusového nadrazi 1| 6:34 8:34 10:34 11:54 14:34 16:54 18:14 22:34
NADRAZi CD 14 6:36 8:36 10:36 11:56 14:36 16:56 18:16 22:36

R jede v pracovnich dnech

Soft. CHAPS spol. s r.o.

Graf.

Chron.:

Zast.:
Sabl.:

T1
1

9011/2
DP|B5L|9



4

| Plati od: 14.5.2015

Tar:_ini 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15

pasnho X R R R R R R R

DOBESICE, SNOP 1| 6:10 8:10 10:10 11:30 14:10 16:30 17:50 22:10
Cizovska 1| 6:12 8:12 10:12 11:32 14:12 16:32 17:52 22:12
Purkratice, Priimyslova 1| 6:14 8:14 10:14 11:34 14:14 16:34 17:54 22:14
Na Kuchyrice 1| 6:16 8:16 10:16 11:36 14:16 16:36 17:56 22:16
Topélecka 1| 6:19 8:19 10:19 11:39 14:19 16:39 17:59 22:19
Sidlisté Porty¢ 1| 6:20 8:20 10:20 11:40 14:20 16:40 18:00 22:20
Dvorakova 1| 6:22 8:22 10:22 11:42 14:22 16:42 18:02 22:22
Dvorakova 1| 6:23 8:23 10:23 11:43 14:23 16:43 18:03 22:23
Celakovského 1| 6:24 8:24 10:24 11:44 14:24 16:44 18:04 22:24
Burketova 1] 6:25 8:25 10:25 11:45 14:25 16:45 18:05 22:25
Vaclavské nameésti 1] 6:26 8:26 10:26 11:46 14:26 16:46 18:06 22:26
Burketova 1| 6:27 8:27 10:27 11:47 14:27 16:47 18:07 22:27
Sramk(v most 1] 6:29 8:29 10:29 11:49 14:29 16:49 18:09 22:29
Svantlova 1] 6:31 8:31 10:31 11:51 14:31 16:51 18:11 22:31
Nadrazni 1] 6:33 8:33 10:33 11:53 14:33 16:53 18:13 22:33
U Autobusového nadrazi 1| 6:34 8:34 10:34 11:54 14:34 16:54 18:14 22:34
NADRAZi CD 14 6:36 8:36 10:36 11:56 14:36 16:56 18:16 22:36

R jede v pracovnich dnech

Soft. CHAPS spol. s r.o.

Graf.

Chron.:

Zast.:
Sabl.:

T1
1

9012/2
DP|B5L|9



4

| Plati od: 14.5.2015

Tar:_im 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15

pasnho X R R R R R R R

DOBESICE, SNOP 1| 6:10 8:10 10:10 11:30 14:10 16:30 17:50 22:10
Cizovska 1| 6:12 8:12 10:12 11:32 14:12 16:32 17:52 22:12
Purkratice, Priimyslova 1| 6:14 8:14 10:14 11:34 14:14 16:34 17:54 22:14
Na Kuchyrice 1| 6:16 8:16 10:16 11:36 14:16 16:36 17:56 22:16
Topélecka 1| 6:19 8:19 10:19 11:39 14:19 16:39 17:59 22:19
Sidlisté Porty¢ 1| 6:20 8:20 10:20 11:40 14:20 16:40 18:00 22:20
Dvorakova 1| 6:22 8:22 10:22 11:42 14:22 16:42 18:02 22:22
Dvorakova 1| 6:23 8:23 10:23 11:43 14:23 16:43 18:03 22:23
Celakovského 1| 6:24 8:24 10:24 11:44 14:24 16:44 18:04 22:24
Burketova 1] 6:25 8:25 10:25 11:45 14:25 16:45 18:05 22:25
Vaclavské namésti 1] 6:26 8:26 10:26 11:46 14:26 16:46 18:06 22:26
Burketova 1| 6:27 8:27 10:27 11:47 14:27 16:47 18:07 22:27
Sramk(v most 1] 6:29 8:29 10:29 11:49 14:29 16:49 18:09 22:29
Svantlova 1] 6:31 8:31 10:31 11:51 14:31 16:51 18:11 22:31
Nadrazni 1] 6:33 8:33 10:33 11:53 14:33 16:53 18:13 22:33
U Autobusového nadrazi 1| 6:34 8:34 10:34 11:54 14:34 16:54 18:14 22:34
NADRAZi CD 14 6:36 8:36 10:36 11:56 14:36 16:56 18:16 22:36

R jede v pracovnich dnech

Soft. CHAPS spol. s r.o.

Graf.

Chron.:

Zast.:
Sabl.:

T1
1

9013/1
DP|B5L|9



4

| Plati od: 14.5.2015

Tariim 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15

pasmo % R R R R R R R

DOBESICE, SNOP 1| 6:10 8:10 10:10 11:30 14:10 16:30 17:50 22:10
Cizovska 1| 6:12 8:12 10:12 11:32 14:12 16:32 17:52 22:12
Purkratice, Priimyslova 1| 6:14 8:14 10:14 11:34 14:14 16:34 17:54 22:14
Na Kuchyrice 1| 6:16 8:16 10:16 11:36 14:16 16:36 17:56 22:16
Topélecka 1| 6:19 8:19 10:19 11:39 14:19 16:39 17:59 22:19
Sidlisté Porty¢ 1| 6:20 8:20 10:20 11:40 14:20 16:40 18:00 22:20
Dvorakova 1| 6:22 8:22 10:22 11:42 14:22 16:42 18:02 22:22
Dvorakova 1| 6:23 8:23 10:23 11:43 14:23 16:43 18:03 22:23
Celakovského 1| 6:24 8:24 10:24 11:44 14:24 16:44 18:04 22:24
Burketova 1| 6:25 8:25 10:25 11:45 14:25 16:45 18:05 22:25
Vaclavské nameésti 1] 6:26 8:26 10:26 11:46 14:26 16:46 18:06 22:26
Burketova 1| 6:27 8:27 10:27 11:47 14:27 16:47 18:07 22:27
Sramkdv most 1| 6:29 8:29 10:29 11:49 14:29 16:49 18:09 22:29
Svantlova 1] 6:31 8:31 10:31 11:51 14:31 16:51 18:11 22:31
Nadrazni 1] 6:33 8:33 10:33 11:53 14:33 16:53 18:13 22:33
U Autobusového nadrazi 1| 6:34 8:34 10:34 11:54 14:34 16:54 18:14 22:34
NADRAZi CD 14 6:36 8:36 10:36 11:56 14:36 16:56 18:16 22:36

R jede v pracovnich dnech

Soft. CHAPS spol. s r.o.

Graf.

Chron.:

Zast.:
Sabl.:

T1
1

9012/1
DP|B5L|9



4

| Plati od: 14.5.2015

Tar:_im 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15

pasnho X R R R R R R R

DOBESICE, SNOP 1| 6:10 8:10 10:10 11:30 14:10 16:30 17:50 22:10
Cizovska 1| 6:12 8:12 10:12 11:32 14:12 16:32 17:52 22:12
Purkratice, Priimyslova 1| 6:14 8:14 10:14 11:34 14:14 16:34 17:54 22:14
Na Kuchyrice 1| 6:16 8:16 10:16 11:36 14:16 16:36 17:56 22:16
Topélecka 1| 6:19 8:19 10:19 11:39 14:19 16:39 17:59 22:19
Sidlisté Porty¢ 1| 6:20 8:20 10:20 11:40 14:20 16:40 18:00 22:20
Dvorakova 1| 6:22 8:22 10:22 11:42 14:22 16:42 18:02 22:22
Dvorakova 1| 6:23 8:23 10:23 11:43 14:23 16:43 18:03 22:23
Celakovského 1| 6:24 8:24 10:24 11:44 14:24 16:44 18:04 22:24
Burketova 1] 6:25 8:25 10:25 11:45 14:25 16:45 18:05 22:25
Vaclavské nameésti 1] 6:26 8:26 10:26 11:46 14:26 16:46 18:06 22:26
Burketova 1| 6:27 8:27 10:27 11:47 14:27 16:47 18:07 22:27
Sramk(v most 1] 6:29 8:29 10:29 11:49 14:29 16:49 18:09 22:29
Svantlova 1] 6:31 8:31 10:31 11:51 14:31 16:51 18:11 22:31
Nadrazni 1] 6:33 8:33 10:33 11:53 14:33 16:53 18:13 22:33
U Autobusového nadrazi 1| 6:34 8:34 10:34 11:54 14:34 16:54 18:14 22:34
NADRAZi CD 14 6:36 8:36 10:36 11:56 14:36 16:56 18:16 22:36

R jede v pracovnich dnech

Soft. CHAPS spol. s r.o.

Graf.

Chron.:

Zast.:
Sabl.:

T1
1

9030/1
DP|B5L|9



4

| Plati od: 14.5.2015

Tar:_im 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15

pasnho X R R R R R R R

DOBESICE, SNOP 1| 6:10 8:10 10:10 11:30 14:10 16:30 17:50 22:10
Cizovska 1| 6:12 8:12 10:12 11:32 14:12 16:32 17:52 22:12
Purkratice, Priimyslova 1| 6:14 8:14 10:14 11:34 14:14 16:34 17:54 22:14
Na Kuchyrice 1| 6:16 8:16 10:16 11:36 14:16 16:36 17:56 22:16
Topélecka 1| 6:19 8:19 10:19 11:39 14:19 16:39 17:59 22:19
Sidlisté Porty¢ 1| 6:20 8:20 10:20 11:40 14:20 16:40 18:00 22:20
Dvorakova 1| 6:22 8:22 10:22 11:42 14:22 16:42 18:02 22:22
Dvorakova 1| 6:23 8:23 10:23 11:43 14:23 16:43 18:03 22:23
Celakovského 1| 6:24 8:24 10:24 11:44 14:24 16:44 18:04 22:24
Burketova 1] 6:25 8:25 10:25 11:45 14:25 16:45 18:05 22:25
Vaclavské nameésti 1] 6:26 8:26 10:26 11:46 14:26 16:46 18:06 22:26
Burketova 1| 6:27 8:27 10:27 11:47 14:27 16:47 18:07 22:27
Sramk(v most 1] 6:29 8:29 10:29 11:49 14:29 16:49 18:09 22:29
Svantlova 1] 6:31 8:31 10:31 11:51 14:31 16:51 18:11 22:31
Nadrazni 1] 6:33 8:33 10:33 11:53 14:33 16:53 18:13 22:33
U Autobusového nadrazi 1| 6:34 8:34 10:34 11:54 14:34 16:54 18:14 22:34
NADRAZi CD 14 6:36 8:36 10:36 11:56 14:36 16:56 18:16 22:36

R jede v pracovnich dnech

Soft. CHAPS spol. s r.o.

Graf.

Chron.:

Zast.:
Sabl.:

T1
1

9029/1
DP|B5L|9



4

| Plati od: 14.5.2015

Tar:_ini 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15

pasnho X R R R R R R R

DOBESICE, SNOP 1| 6:10 8:10 10:10 11:30 14:10 16:30 17:50 22:10
Cizovska 1| 6:12 8:12 10:12 11:32 14:12 16:32 17:52 22:12
Purkratice, Priimyslova 1| 6:14 8:14 10:14 11:34 14:14 16:34 17:54 22:14
Na Kuchyrice 1| 6:16 8:16 10:16 11:36 14:16 16:36 17:56 22:16
Topélecka 1| 6:19 8:19 10:19 11:39 14:19 16:39 17:59 22:19
Sidlisté Porty¢ 1| 6:20 8:20 10:20 11:40 14:20 16:40 18:00 22:20
Dvorakova 1| 6:22 8:22 10:22 11:42 14:22 16:42 18:02 22:22
Dvorakova 1| 6:23 8:23 10:23 11:43 14:23 16:43 18:03 22:23
Celakovského 1| 6:24 8:24 10:24 11:44 14:24 16:44 18:04 22:24
Burketova 1] 6:25 8:25 10:25 11:45 14:25 16:45 18:05 22:25
Vaclavské nameésti 1] 6:26 8:26 10:26 11:46 14:26 16:46 18:06 22:26
Burketova 1| 6:27 8:27 10:27 11:47 14:27 16:47 18:07 22:27
Sramk(v most 1] 6:29 8:29 10:29 11:49 14:29 16:49 18:09 22:29
Svantlova 1] 6:31 8:31 10:31 11:51 14:31 16:51 18:11 22:31
INadrazni 1| 6:33 8:33 10:33 11:53 14:33 16:53 18:13 22:33
U Autobusového nadrazi 1| 6:34 8:34 10:34 11:54 14:34 16:54 18:14 22:34
NADRAZi CD 14 6:36 8:36 10:36 11:56 14:36 16:56 18:16 22:36

R jede v pracovnich dnech

Soft. CHAPS spol. s r.o.

Graf.

Chron.:

Zast.:
Sabl.:

T1
1

9002/1
DP|B5L|9



4

| Plati od: 14.5.2015

Tar:ini 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15

pasnho X R R R R R R R

DOBESICE, SNOP 1| 6:10 8:10 10:10 11:30 14:10 16:30 17:50 22:10
Cizovska 1| 6:12 8:12 10:12 11:32 14:12 16:32 17:52 22:12
Purkratice, Priimyslova 1| 6:14 8:14 10:14 11:34 14:14 16:34 17:54 22:14
Na Kuchyrice 1| 6:16 8:16 10:16 11:36 14:16 16:36 17:56 22:16
Topélecka 1| 6:19 8:19 10:19 11:39 14:19 16:39 17:59 22:19
Sidlisté Porty¢ 1| 6:20 8:20 10:20 11:40 14:20 16:40 18:00 22:20
Dvorakova 1| 6:22 8:22 10:22 11:42 14:22 16:42 18:02 22:22
Dvorakova 1| 6:23 8:23 10:23 11:43 14:23 16:43 18:03 22:23
Celakovského 1| 6:24 8:24 10:24 11:44 14:24 16:44 18:04 22:24
Burketova 1| 6:25 8:25 10:25 11:45 14:25 16:45 18:05 22:25
Vaclavské nameésti 1] 6:26 8:26 10:26 11:46 14:26 16:46 18:06 22:26
Burketova 1| 6:27 8:27 10:27 11:47 14:27 16:47 18:07 22:27
Sramk(v most 1] 6:29 8:29 10:29 11:49 14:29 16:49 18:09 22:29
Svantlova 1] 6:31 8:31 10:31 11:51 14:31 16:51 18:11 22:31
INadrazni 1] 6:33 8:33 10:33 11:53 14:33 16:53 18:13 22:33
|U Autobusového nadrazi 1| 6:34 8:34 10:34 11:54 14:34 16:54 18:14 22:34
INADRAZI CD 1 6:36 8:36 10:36 11:56 14:36 16:56 18:16 22:36

R jede v pracovnich dnech

Soft. CHAPS spol. s r.o.

Graf.

Chron.:

Zast.:
Sabl.:

T1
1

9001/1
DP|B5L|9



4 m Pfiloha 4.4 Zastavkové jizdni fady typu CSAD - Linka 4
=) o
| Plati od: 14.5.2015
Tarifni 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16
pasmo| % R R R R R R R
INADRAZI CD 1] 5:20 6:50 8:50 10:50 13:15 14:40 17:15 21:15
U Autobusového nadrazi 1| 521 6:51 8:51 10:51 13:16 14:41 17:16 21:16
Nadrazni 1| 5:23 6:53 8:53 10:53 13:18 14:43 17:18 21:18
Svantlova 1| 525 6:55 8:55 10:55 13:20 14:45 17:20 21:20
Sramkdv most 1| 5:27 6:57 8:57 10:57 13:22 14:47 17:22 21:22
Burketova 1| 5:29 6:59 8:59 10:59 13:24 14:49 17:24 21:24
\Vaclavské namésti 1| 530 7:00 9:00 11:00 13:25 14:50 17:25 21:25
Burketova 1] 531 7:01 9:01 11:01 13:26 14:51 17:26 21:26
Celakovského 1| 5:32 7:02 9:02 11:02 13:27 14:52 17:27 21:27
Dvorakova 1| 5:33 7:03 9:03 11:03 13:28 14:53 17:28 21:28
Dvorakova 1| 5:34 7:04 9:04 11:04 13:29 14:54 17:29 21:29
Sidlisté Porty¢ 1| 5:36 7:06 9:06 11:06 13:31 14:56 17:31 21:31
Topélecka 1| 5:37 7:.07 9:07 11:07 13:32 14:57 17:32 21:32
Na Kuchynice 1| 540 7:10 9:10 11:10 13:35 15:00 17:35 21:35
Purkratice, Priimyslova 1| 542 7:12 9:12 11:12 13:37 15:02 17:37 21:37
Cizovska 1| 544 7:14 9:14 11:14 13:39 15:04 17:39 21:39
DOBESICE, SNOP 1v 546 7:16 9:16 11:16 13:41 15:06 17:41 21:41

R jede v pracovnich dnech

Soft. CHAPS spol. s r.o.

Graf.

Chron.:

Zast.:
Sabl.:

T1
1

9000/1
DP|B5L|9



4

| Plati od: 14.5.2015

Tar:_im 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16

pasnho X R R R R R R R

INADRAZI CD 1] 520 6:50 8:50 10:50 13:15 14:40 17:15 21:15
JU Autobusového nadrazi 1] 5:21 6:51 8:51 10:51 13:16 14:41 17:16 21:16
INadrazni 1| 5:23 6:53 8:53 10:53 13:18 14:43 17:18 21:18
Svantlova 1| 525 6:55 8:55 10:55 13:20 14:45 17:20 21:20
Sramkav most 1| 5:27 6:57 8:57 10:57 13:22 14:47 17:22 21:22
Burketova 1| 5:29 6:59 8:59 10:59 13:24 14:49 17:24 21:24
\Vaclavské namésti 1| 530 7:00 9:00 11:00 13:25 14:50 17:25 21:25
Burketova 1] 531 7:01 9:01 11:01 13:26 14:51 17:26 21:26
Celakovského 1| 5:32 7:02 9:02 11:02 13:27 14:52 17:27 21:27
Dvorakova 1| 5:33 7:03 9:03 11:03 13:28 14:53 17:28 21:28
Dvofakova 1| 5:34 7:04 9:04 11:04 13:29 14:54 17:29 21:29
Sidlisté Porty¢ 1| 536 7:06 9:06 11:06 13:31 14:56 17:31 21:31
Topélecka 1| 537 7:.07 9:07 11:07 13:32 14:57 17:32 21:32
Na Kuchyrice 1| 540 7:10 9:10 11:10 13:35 15:00 17:35 21:35
Purkratice, Primyslova 1| 542 7:12 9:12 11:12 13:37 15:02 17:37 21:37
Cizovska 1| 5144 7:14 9:14 11:14 13:39 15:04 17:39 21:39
DOBESICE, SNOP 1y 546 7:16 9:16 11:16 13:41 15:.06 17:41 21:41

R jede v pracovnich dnech

Soft. CHAPS spol. s r.o.

Graf.

Chron.:

Zast.:
Sabl.:

T1
1

9001/2
DP|B5L|9



4

| Plati od: 14.5.2015

Tar:ini 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16

pasnho X R R R R R R R

NADRAZI CD 1| 5:20 6:50 8:50 10:50 13:15 14:40 17:15 21:15
U Autobusového nadrazi 1] 5:21 6:51 8:51 10:51 13:16 14:41 17:16 21:16
INadrazni 1| 5:23 6:53 8:53 10:53 13:18 14:43 17:18 21:18
Svantlova 1| 5:25 6:55 8:55 10:55 13:20 14:45 17:20 21:20
Sramk(iv most 1| 5:27 6:57 8:57 10:57 13:22 14:47 17:22 21:22
Burketova 1| 5:29 6:59 8:59 10:59 13:24 14:49 17:24 21:24
\Vaclavské nameésti 1| 5:30 7:00 9:00 11:00 13:25 14:50 17:25 21:25
Burketova 1| 5:31 7:01 9:01 11:01 13:26 14:51 17:26 21:26
Celakovského 1| 5:32 7:02 9:02 11:02 13:27 14:52 17:27 21:27
Dvorakova 1| 5:33 7:03 9:03 11:03 13:28 14:53 17:28 21:28
Dvorakova 1] 5:34 7:.04 9:04 11:04 13:29 14:54 17:29 21:29
Sidlisté Porty¢ 1| 536 7:06 9:06 11:06 13:31 14:56 17:31 21:31
Topélecka 1| 537 7:.07 9:07 11:07 13:32 14:57 17:32 21:32
Na Kuchyrice 1| 540 7:10 9:10 11:10 13:35 15:00 17:35 21:35
Purkratice, Primyslova 1| 542 7:12 9:12 11:12 13:37 15:02 17:37 21:37
Cizovska 1| 5144 7:14 9:14 11:14 13:39 15:04 17:39 21:39
DOBESICE, SNOP 1v 546 7:16 9:16 11:16 13:41 15:06 17:41 21:41

R jede v pracovnich dnech

Soft. CHAPS spol. s r.o.

Graf.

Chron.:

Zast.:
Sabl.:

T1
1

9002/2
DP|B5L|9



4

| Plati od: 14.5.2015

Tar:ini 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16

pasnho X R R R R R R R

NADRAZI CD 1| 5:20 6:50 8:50 10:50 13:15 14:40 17:15 21:15
U Autobusového nadrazi 1| 5:21 6:51 8:51 10:51 13:16 14:41 17:16 21:16
Nadrazni 1| 5:23 6:53 8:53 10:53 13:18 14:43 17:18 21:18
Svantlova 1] 5:25 6:55 8:55 10:55 13:20 14:45 17:20 21:20
Sramkav most 1| 5:27 6:57 8:57 10:57 13:22 14:47 17:22 21:22
Burketova 1| 5:29 6:59 8:59 10:59 13:24 14:49 17:24 21:24
\Vaclavské nameésti 1| 5:30 7:00 9:00 11:00 13:25 14:50 17:25 21:25
Burketova 1| 5:31 7:01 9:01 11:01 13:26 14:51 17:26 21:26
Celakovského 1] 5:32 7:02 9:02 11:02 13:27 14:52 17:27 21:27
Dvorakova 1| 5:33 7:03 9:03 11:03 13:28 14:53 17:28 21:28
Dvorakova 1] 5:34 7:.04 9:04 11:04 13:29 14:54 17:29 21:29
Sidlisté Porty¢ 1| 536 7:06 9:06 11:06 13:31 14:56 17:31 21:31
Topélecka 1| 537 7:.07 9:07 11:07 13:32 14:57 17:32 21:32
Na Kuchyrice 1| 540 7:10 9:10 11:10 13:35 15:00 17:35 21:35
Purkratice, Primyslova 1| 542 7:12 9:12 11:12 13:37 15:02 17:37 21:37
Cizovska 1| 5144 7:14 9:14 11:14 13:39 15:04 17:39 21:39
DOBESICE, SNOP 1v 546 7:16 9:16 11:16 13:41 15:06 17:41 21:41

R jede v pracovnich dnech

Soft. CHAPS spol. s r.o.

Graf.

Chron.:

Zast.:
Sabl.:

T1
1

9029/2
DP|B5L|9



4

| Plati od: 14.5.2015

Tar:_ini 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16

pasnho X R R R R R R R

NADRAZI CD 1| 5:20 6:50 8:50 10:50 13:15 14:40 17:15 21:15
U Autobusového nadrazi 1| 5:21 6:51 8:51 10:51 13:16 14:41 17:16 21:16
Nadrazni 1| 5:23 6:53 8:53 10:53 13:18 14:43 17:18 21:18
Svantlova 1| 5:25 6:55 8:55 10:55 13:20 14:45 17:20 21:20
Sramklv most 1| 5:27 6:57 8:57 10:57 13:22 14:47 17:22 21:22
Burketova 1| 5:29 6:59 8:59 10:59 13:24 14:49 17:24 21:24
\Vaclavské nameésti 1| 5:30 7:00 9:00 11:00 13:25 14:50 17:25 21:25
Burketova 1| 5:31 7:01 9:01 11:01 13:26 14:51 17:26 21:26
Celakovského 1| 5:32 7:02 9:02 11:02 13:27 14:52 17:27 21:27
Dvorakova 1| 5:33 7:03 9:03 11:03 13:28 14:53 17:28 21:28
Dvorakova 1] 5:34 7:.04 9:04 11:04 13:29 14:54 17:29 21:29
Sidlisté Porty¢ 1| 536 7:06 9:06 11:06 13:31 14:56 17:31 21:31
Topélecka 1| 537 7:.07 9:07 11:07 13:32 14:57 17:32 21:32
Na Kuchyrice 1| 540 7:10 9:10 11:10 13:35 15:00 17:35 21:35
Purkratice, Primyslova 1| 542 7:12 9:12 11:12 13:37 15:02 17:37 21:37
Cizovska 1| 5144 7:14 9:14 11:14 13:39 15:04 17:39 21:39
DOBESICE, SNOP 1v 546 7:16 9:16 11:16 13:41 15:06 17:41 21:41

R jede v pracovnich dnech

Soft. CHAPS spol. s r.o.

Graf.

Chron.:

Zast.:
Sabl.:

T1
1

9030/2
DP|B5L|9



a4 mmﬁliml
| Plati od: 14.5.2015
Tar:_ini 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16
pasnho X R R R R R R R
NADRAZI CD 1| 520 6:50 8:50 10:50 13:15 14:40 17:15 21:15
U Autobusového nadrazi 1| 521 6:51 8:51 10:51 13:16 14:41 17:16 21:16
Nadrazni 1| 5:23 6:53 8:53 10:53 13:18 14:43 17:18 21:18
Svantlova 1| 525 6:55 8:55 10:55 13:20 14:45 17:20 21:20
Sramkiv most 1| 5:27 6:57 8:57 10:57 13:22 14:47 17:22 21:22
Burketova 1] 5:29 6:59 8:59 10:59 13:24 14:49 17:24 21:24
IVaclavské namésti 1| 530 7:00 9:00 11:00 13:25 14:50 17:25 21:25
Burketova 1] 5:31 7:01 9:01 11:01 13:26 14:51 17:26 21:26
Celakovského 1| 5:32 7:02 9:02 11:02 13:27 14:52 17:27 21:27
Dvorakova 1| 5:33 7:03 9:03 11:03 13:28 14:53 17:28 21:28
Dvofakova 1| 534 7:04 9:04 11:04 13:29 14:54 17:29 21:29
Sidlisté Porty¢ 1| 536 7:06 9:06 11:06 13:31 14:56 17:31 21:31
Topélecka 1| 537 7:.07 9:07 11:07 13:32 14:57 17:32 21:32
Na Kuchyrice 1| 540 7:10 9:10 11:10 13:35 15:00 17:35 21:35
Purkratice, Primyslova 1| 542 7:12 9:12 11:12 13:37 15:02 17:37 21:37
Cizovska 1| 544 7:14 9:14 11:14 13:39 15:.04 17:39 21:39
DOBESICE, SNOP 1y 546 7:16 9:16 11:16 13:41 15:.06 17:41 21:41

R jede v pracovnich dnech

Soft. CHAPS spol. s r.o.

Graf.

Chron.:

Zast.:
Sabl.:

T1
1

9012/2
DP|B5L|9



4

| Plati od: 14.5.2015

Tar:_ini 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16

pasnho X R R R R R R R

NADRAZI CD 1| 5:20 6:50 8:50 10:50 13:15 14:40 17:15 21:15
U Autobusového nadrazi 1| 5:21 6:51 8:51 10:51 13:16 14:41 17:16 21:16
Nadrazni 1| 5:23 6:53 8:53 10:53 13:18 14:43 17:18 21:18
Svantlova 1| 5:25 6:55 8:55 10:55 13:20 14:45 17:20 21:20
Sramk(iv most 1| 5:27 6:57 8:57 10:57 13:22 14:47 17:22 21:22
Burketova 1| 5:29 6:59 8:59 10:59 13:24 14:49 17:24 21:24
Vaclavské namésti 1] 5:30 7:00 9:00 11:00 13:25 14:50 17:25 21:25
Burketova 1| 5:31 7:01 9:01 11:01 13:26 14:51 17:26 21:26
Celakovského 1| 5:32 7:02 9:02 11:02 13:27 14:52 17:27 21:27
Dvorakova 1| 5:33 7:03 9:03 11:03 13:28 14:53 17:28 21:28
Dvorakova 1] 5:34 7:.04 9:04 11:04 13:29 14:54 17:29 21:29
Sidlisté Porty¢ 1| 536 7:06 9:06 11:06 13:31 14:56 17:31 21:31
Topélecka 1| 537 7:.07 9:07 11:07 13:32 14:57 17:32 21:32
Na Kuchyrice 1| 540 7:10 9:10 11:10 13:35 15:00 17:35 21:35
Purkratice, Primyslova 1| 542 7:12 9:12 11:12 13:37 15:02 17:37 21:37
Cizovska 1| 5144 7:14 9:14 11:14 13:39 15:04 17:39 21:39
DOBESICE, SNOP 1v 546 7:16 9:16 11:16 13:41 15:06 17:41 21:41

R jede v pracovnich dnech

Soft. CHAPS spol. s r.o.

Graf.

Chron.:

Zast.:
Sabl.:

T1
1

9013/1
DP|B5L|9



4

| Plati od: 14.5.2015

Tar:_ini 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16

pasnho X R R R R R R R

NADRAZI CD 1| 520 6:50 8:50 10:50 13:15 14:40 17:15 21:15
U Autobusového nadrazi 1| 521 6:51 8:51 10:51 13:16 14:41 17:16 21:16
Nadrazni 1| 5:23 6:53 8:53 10:53 13:18 14:43 17:18 21:18
Svantlova 1| 525 6:55 8:55 10:55 13:20 14:45 17:20 21:20
Sramkav most 1| 5:27 6:57 8:57 10:57 13:22 14:47 17:22 21:22
Burketova 1] 529 6:59 8:59 10:59 13:24 14:49 17:24 21:24
\Vaclavské namésti 1] 530 7:00 9:00 11:00 13:25 14:50 17:25 21:25
Burketova 1] 5:31 7:01 9:01 11:01 13:26 14:51 17:26 21:26
Celakovského 1| 5:32 7:02 9:02 11:02 13:27 14:52 17:27 21:27
Dvorakova 1| 5:33 7:03 9:03 11:03 13:28 14:53 17:28 21:28
Dvorakova 1| 534 7:04 9:04 11:04 13:29 14:54 17:29 21:29
Sidlisté Porty¢ 1| 536 7:06 9:06 11:06 13:31 14:56 17:31 21:31
Topélecka 1| 537 7:.07 9:07 11:07 13:32 14:57 17:32 21:32
Na Kuchyrice 1| 540 7:10 9:10 11:10 13:35 15:00 17:35 21:35
Purkratice, Primyslova 1| 542 7:12 9:12 11:12 13:37 15:02 17:37 21:37
Cizovska 1| 544 7:14 9:14 11:14 13:39 15:.04 17:39 21:39
DOBESICE, SNOP 1y 546 7:16 9:16 11:16 13:41 15:.06 17:41 21:41

R jede v pracovnich dnech

Soft. CHAPS spol. s r.o.

Graf.

Chron.:

Zast.:
Sabl.:

T1
1

9012/1
DP|B5L|9



4

| Plati od: 14.5.2015

Tar:_ini 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16

pasnho X R R R R R R R

NADRAZI CD 1| 5:20 6:50 8:50 10:50 13:15 14:40 17:15 21:15
U Autobusového nadrazi 1| 5:21 6:51 8:51 10:51 13:16 14:41 17:16 21:16
Nadrazni 1| 5:23 6:53 8:53 10:53 13:18 14:43 17:18 21:18
Svantlova 1| 5:25 6:55 8:55 10:55 13:20 14:45 17:20 21:20
Sramk(iv most 1| 5:27 6:57 8:57 10:57 13:22 14:47 17:22 21:22
Burketova 1| 5:29 6:59 8:59 10:59 13:24 14:49 17:24 21:24
\Vaclavské nameésti 1| 5:30 7:00 9:00 11:00 13:25 14:50 17:25 21:25
Burketova 1] 5:31 7:01 9:01 11:01 13:26 14:51 17:26 21:26
Celakovského 1| 5:32 7:02 9:02 11:02 13:27 14:52 17:27 21:27
Dvorakova 1| 5:33 7:03 9:03 11:03 13:28 14:53 17:28 21:28
Dvorakova 1] 5:34 7:.04 9:04 11:04 13:29 14:54 17:29 21:29
Sidlisté Porty¢ 1| 536 7:06 9:06 11:06 13:31 14:56 17:31 21:31
Topélecka 1| 537 7:.07 9:07 11:07 13:32 14:57 17:32 21:32
Na Kuchyrice 1| 540 7:10 9:10 11:10 13:35 15:00 17:35 21:35
Purkratice, Primyslova 1| 542 7:12 9:12 11:12 13:37 15:02 17:37 21:37
Cizovska 1| 5144 7:14 9:14 11:14 13:39 15:04 17:39 21:39
DOBESICE, SNOP 1v 546 7:16 9:16 11:16 13:41 15:06 17:41 21:41

R jede v pracovnich dnech

Soft. CHAPS spol. s r.o.

Graf.

Chron.:

Zast.:
Sabl.:

T1
1

9011/1
DP|B5L|9



4 =1 =2
| Plati od: 14.5.2015
Tar:ini 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 Graf.: T1
pasnho X R R R R R R R Chron.: 1
Zast..  9010/1
NADRAZI CD 1| 520 6:50 8:50 10:50 13:15 14:40 17:15 21:15 Sabl.:  DP|B5L|9
U Autobusového nadrazi 1| 521 6:51 8:51 10:51 13:16 14:41 17:16 21:16
Nadrazni 1| 5:23 6:53 8:53 10:53 13:18 14:43 17:18 21:18
Svantlova 1| 525 6:55 8:55 10:55 13:20 14:45 17:20 21:20
Sramkav most 1| 5:27 6:57 8:57 10:57 13:22 14:47 17:22 21:22
Burketova 1] 529 6:59 8:59 10:59 13:24 14:49 17:24 21:24
\Vaclavské namésti 1| 530 7:00 9:00 11:00 13:25 14:50 17:25 21:25
Burketova 1] 5:31 7:01 9:01 11:01 13:26 14:51 17:26 21:26
Celakovského 1] 5:32 7:02 9:02 11:02 13:27 14:52 17:27 21:27
jDvorakova 1] 5:33 7:03 9:03 11:03 13:28 14:53 17:28 21:28
IDvoiakova 1| 534 7:04 9:04 11:04 13:29 14:54 17:29 21:29
Sidlisté Porty¢ 1| 536 7:06 9:06 11:06 13:31 14:56 17:31 21:31
Topélecka 1| 537 7:.07 9:07 11:07 13:32 14:57 17:32 21:32
Na Kuchyrice 1| 540 7:10 9:10 11:10 13:35 15:00 17:35 21:35
Purkratice, Primyslova 1| 542 7:12 9:12 11:12 13:37 15:02 17:37 21:37
Cizovska 1| 544 7:14 9:14 11:14 13:39 15:.04 17:39 21:39
DOBESICE, SNOP 1y 546 7:16 9:16 11:16 13:41 15:.06 17:41 21:41

R jede v pracovnich dnech

Soft. CHAPS spol. s r.o.




4

| Plati od: 14.5.2015

Tariini 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16

pasnho X R R R R R R R

NADRAZI CD 1| 5:20 6:50 8:50 10:50 13:15 14:40 17:15 21:15
U Autobusového nadrazi 1| 521 6:51 8:51 10:51 13:16 14:41 17:16 21:16
Nadrazni 1| 5:23 6:53 8:53 10:53 13:18 14:43 17:18 21:18
Svantlova 1| 5:25 6:55 8:55 10:55 13:20 14:45 17:20 21:20
Sramkav most 1| 5:27 6:57 8:57 10:57 13:22 14:47 17:22 21:22
Burketova 1] 529 6:59 8:59 10:59 13:24 14:49 17:24 21:24
\Vaclavské namésti 1| 5:30 7:00 9:00 11:00 13:25 14:50 17:25 21:25
Burketova 1] 5:31 7:01 9:01 11:01 13:26 14:51 17:26 21:26
Celakovského 1| 5:32 7:02 9:02 11:02 13:27 14:52 17:27 21:27
IDvofakova 1] 5:33 7:03 9:03 11:03 13:28 14:53 17:28 21:28
IDvoiakova 1| 5:34 7:.04 9:04 11:04 13:29 14:54 17:29 21:29
Sidlisté Porty¢ 1| 536 7:06 9:06 11:06 13:31 14:56 17:31 21:31
Topélecka 1| 537 7:.07 9:07 11:07 13:32 14:57 17:32 21:32
Na Kuchyrice 1| 540 7:10 9:10 11:10 13:35 15:00 17:35 21:35
Purkratice, Primyslova 1| 542 7:12 9:12 11:12 13:37 15:02 17:37 21:37
Cizovska 1| 544 7:14 9:14 11:14 13:39 15:.04 17:39 21:39
DOBESICE, SNOP 1y 546 7:16 9:16 11:16 13:41 15:06 17:41 21:41

R jede v pracovnich dnech

Soft. CHAPS spol. s r.o.

Graf.

Chron.:

Zast.:
Sabl.:

T1
1

9010/4
DP|B5L|9



4

| Plati od: 14.5.2015

Tariini 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16

pasnho X R R R R R R R

NADRAZI CD 1] 5:220 6:50 8:50 10:50 13:15 14:40 17:15 21:15
U Autobusového nadrazi 1| 5:21 6:51 8:51 10:51 13:16 14:41 17:16 21:16
Nadrazni 1] 5:23 6:53 8:53 10:53 13:18 14:43 17:18 21:18
Svantlova 1] 5:25 6:55 8:55 10:55 13:20 14:45 17:20 21:20
Sramk(iv most 1| 5:27 6:57 8:57 10:57 13:22 14:47 17:22 21:22
Burketova 1| 5:29 6:59 8:59 10:59 13:24 14:49 17:24 21:24
\Vaclavské nameésti 1] 5:30 7:00 9:00 11:00 13:25 14:50 17:25 21:25
Burketova 1| 5:31 7:01 9:01 11:01 13:26 14:51 17:26 21:26
Celakovského 1] 5:32 7:02 9:02 11:02 13:27 14:52 17:27 21:27
Dvorakova 1| 5:33 7:03 9:03 11:03 13:28 14:53 17:28 21:28
Dvorakova 1] 5:34 7.04 9:04 11:04 13:29 14:54 17:29 21:29
Sidlisté Porty¢ 1| 5:36 7:06 9:06 11:06 13:31 14:56 17:31 21:31
Topélecka 1| 537 7:.07 9:07 11:07 13:32 14:57 17:32 21:32
Na Kuchyrice 1| 540 7:10 9:10 11:10 13:35 15:00 17:35 21:35
Purkratice, Primyslova 1| 542 7:12 9:12 11:12 13:37 15:02 17:37 21:37
Cizovska 1| 5144 7:14 9:14 11:14 13:39 15:04 17:39 21:39
DOBESICE, SNOP 1y 5146 7:16 9:16 11:16 13:41 15:06 17:41 21:41

R jede v pracovnich dnech

Soft. CHAPS spol. s r.o.

Graf.

Chron.:

Zast.:
Sabl.:

T1
1

9034/2
DP|B5L|9



4

| Plati od: 14.5.2015

Tariini 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16

pasnho X R R R R R R R

NADRAZI CD 1] 5:220 6:50 8:50 10:50 13:15 14:40 17:15 21:15
U Autobusového nadrazi 1| 5:21 6:51 8:51 10:51 13:16 14:41 17:16 21:16
Nadrazni 1] 5:23 6:53 8:53 10:53 13:18 14:43 17:18 21:18
Svantlova 1] 5:25 6:55 8:55 10:55 13:20 14:45 17:20 21:20
Sramk(iv most 1| 5:27 6:57 8:57 10:57 13:22 14:47 17:22 21:22
Burketova 1| 5:29 6:59 8:59 10:59 13:24 14:49 17:24 21:24
\Vaclavské nameésti 1] 5:30 7:00 9:00 11:00 13:25 14:50 17:25 21:25
Burketova 1| 5:31 7:01 9:01 11:01 13:26 14:51 17:26 21:26
Celakovského 1] 5:32 7:02 9:02 11:02 13:27 14:52 17:27 21:27
Dvorakova 1| 5:33 7:03 9:03 11:03 13:28 14:53 17:28 21:28
Dvorakova 1] 5:34 7:.04 9:04 11:04 13:29 14:54 17:29 21:29
Sidlisté Porty¢ 1] 536 7:06 9:06 11:06 13:31 14:56 17:31 21:31
Topélecka 1| 5:37 7:07 9:07 11:07 13:32 14:57 17:32 21:32
Na Kuchyrice 1| 540 7:10 9:10 11:10 13:35 15:00 17:35 21:35
Purkratice, Primyslova 1| 542 7:12 9:12 11:12 13:37 15:02 17:37 21:37
Cizovska 1| 5144 7:14 9:14 11:14 13:39 15:04 17:39 21:39
DOBESICE, SNOP 1y 5146 7:16 9:16 11:16 13:41 15:06 17:41 21:41

R jede v pracovnich dnech

Soft. CHAPS spol. s r.o.

Graf.

Chron.:

Zast.:
Sabl.:

T1
1

9035/2
DP|B5L|9



4

| Plati od: 14.5.2015

Tariini 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16

pasnho X R R R R R R R

NADRAZI CD 1] 5:220 6:50 8:50 10:50 13:15 14:40 17:15 21:15
U Autobusového nadrazi 1| 5:21 6:51 8:51 10:51 13:16 14:41 17:16 21:16
Nadrazni 1] 5:23 6:53 8:53 10:53 13:18 14:43 17:18 21:18
Svantlova 1] 5:25 6:55 8:55 10:55 13:20 14:45 17:20 21:20
Sramk(iv most 1| 5:27 6:57 8:57 10:57 13:22 14:47 17:22 21:22
Burketova 1| 5:29 6:59 8:59 10:59 13:24 14:49 17:24 21:24
\Vaclavské nameésti 1] 5:30 7:00 9:00 11:00 13:25 14:50 17:25 21:25
Burketova 1| 5:31 7:01 9:01 11:01 13:26 14:51 17:26 21:26
Celakovského 1] 5:32 7:02 9:02 11:02 13:27 14:52 17:27 21:27
Dvorakova 1| 5:33 7:03 9:03 11:03 13:28 14:53 17:28 21:28
Dvorakova 1] 5:34 7:.04 9:04 11:04 13:29 14:54 17:29 21:29
Sidlisté Porty¢ 1| 536 7:06 9:06 11:06 13:31 14:56 17:31 21:31
Topélecka 1| 537 7:.07 9:07 11:07 13:32 14:57 17:32 21:32
INa Kuchyiice 1| 540 7:10 9:10 11:10 13:35 15:00 17:35 21:35
Purkratice, Primyslova 1| 542 7:12 9:12 11:12 13:37 15:02 17:37 21:37
Cizovska 1| 5144 7:14 9:14 11:14 13:39 15:04 17:39 21:39
DOBESICE, SNOP 1y 5146 7:16 9:16 11:16 13:41 15:06 17:41 21:41

R jede v pracovnich dnech

Soft. CHAPS spol. s r.o.

Graf.

Chron.:

Zast.:
Sabl.:

T1
1

9036/2
DP|B5L|9



4

| Plati od: 14.5.2015

Tar:ini 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16

pasnho X R R R R R R R

NADRAZI CD 1] 5:220 6:50 8:50 10:50 13:15 14:40 17:15 21:15
U Autobusového nadrazi 1] 5:221 6:51 8:51 10:51 13:16 14:41 17:16 21:16
Nadrazni 1] 5:23 6:53 8:53 10:53 13:18 14:43 17:18 21:18
Svantlova 1] 5:25 6:55 8:55 10:55 13:20 14:45 17:20 21:20
Sramk(iv most 1| 5:27 6:57 8:57 10:57 13:22 14:47 17:22 21:22
Burketova 1| 5:29 6:59 8:59 10:59 13:24 14:49 17:24 21:24
\Vaclavské nameésti 1] 5:30 7:00 9:00 11:00 13:25 14:50 17:25 21:25
Burketova 1| 5:31 7:01 9:01 11:01 13:26 14:51 17:26 21:26
Celakovského 1] 5:32 7:02 9:02 11:02 13:27 14:52 17:27 21:27
Dvorakova 1| 5:33 7:03 9:03 11:03 13:28 14:53 17:28 21:28
Dvorakova 1] 5:34 7:.04 9:04 11:04 13:29 14:54 17:29 21:29
Sidlisté Porty¢ 1| 536 7:06 9:06 11:06 13:31 14:56 17:31 21:31
Topélecka 1| 537 7:.07 9:07 11:07 13:32 14:57 17:32 21:32
INa Kuchynce 1] 5140 7:10 9:10 11:10 13:35 15:00 17:35 21:35
|Purkratice, Priimyslova 1| 5:42 7:12 9:12 11:12 13:37 15:02 17:37 21:37
Cizovska 1| 5144 7:14 9:14 11:14 13:39 15:04 17:39 21:39
DOBESICE, SNOP 1y 5146 7:16 9:16 11:16 13:41 15:06 17:41 21:41

R jede v pracovnich dnech

Soft. CHAPS spol. s r.o.

Graf.

Chron.:

Zast.:
Sabl.:

T1
1

9037/2
DP|B5L|9



a4 mmﬁliml
| Plati od: 14.5.2015
Tar:ini 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16
pasnho X R R R R R R R
NADRAZI CD 1| 520 6:50 8:50 10:50 13:15 14:40 17:15 21:15
U Autobusového nadrazi 1| 521 6:51 8:51 10:51 13:16 14:41 17:16 21:16
Nadrazni 1| 5:23 6:53 8:53 10:53 13:18 14:43 17:18 21:18
Svantlova 1| 525 6:55 8:55 10:55 13:20 14:45 17:20 21:20
Sramkav most 1| 5:27 6:57 8:57 10:57 13:22 14:47 17:22 21:22
Burketova 1| 5:29 6:59 8:59 10:59 13:24 14:49 17:24 21:24
\Vaclavské namésti 1| 530 7:00 9:00 11:00 13:25 14:50 17:25 21:25
Burketova 1] 531 7:01 9:01 11:01 13:26 14:51 17:26 21:26
Celakovského 1| 5:32 7:02 9:02 11:02 13:27 14:52 17:27 21:27
Dvorakova 1| 5:33 7:03 9:03 11:03 13:28 14:53 17:28 21:28
Dvofakova 1| 5:34 7:04 9:04 11:04 13:29 14:54 17:29 21:29
Sidlisté Porty¢ 1| 536 7:06 9:06 11:06 13:31 14:56 17:31 21:31
Topélecka 1| 537 7:.07 9:07 11:07 13:32 14:57 17:32 21:32
Na Kuchyrice 1| 540 7:10 9:10 11:10 13:35 15:00 17:35 21:35
IPurkratice, Pramyslova 1{ 5142 7:12 9:12 11:12 13:37 15:02 17:37 21:37
ICizovska 1| 5:44 7:14 9:14 11:14 13:39 15:04 17:39 21:39
IDOBESICE, SNOP 1y 546 7:16 9:16 11:16 13:41 15:.06 17:41 21:41

R jede v pracovnich dnech

Soft. CHAPS spol. s r.o.

Graf.

Chron.:

Zast.:
Sabl.:

T1
1

9038/2
DP|B5L|9



